
GLAZING TYPE 

ACRYLIC  GLAZING  

GLAZING COLORS outer/ inner 

CLEAR/ CLEAR 

CLEAR/ BRONZE 

BRONZE/ BRONZE 

CLEAR/ WHITE 

WHITE/ CLEAR 

BRONZE/CLEAR

 OTHER 

FRAME FINISH 

MILL FINISH 

BRONZE PAINTED 

WHITE PAINTED 

OTHER 

Approx Light 
Transmission 

84% 

25% 

7% 

27% 

27% 

25% 

SKYLIGHT DIMENSION 

PER DIMENSIONS UNDER RENDERING 

QTY =

MODEL RMCM-Multiple Equal Bays

APPROVAL SIGNATURE & DATE 

 Slope #1 = Slope #2 = Width Across Ridge =

Bays=

M�M 
S K Y L I G H T S

201 Longhorn Rd. Fort Worth, Texas 76179 
P:800.731.0326 P: 817.439.9266 F:817.232.8468

■

SELF SUPPORTING OR

SUPPORT BY OTHERS

Curb done by others

Width Across Ridge

Roof Pitch= 
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